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coinbase

Transaction report for Sandeep Udumala Date range Filter Customer

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US From: 2017-07-01T00:00:00Z Type: all sandeepreddyudumala@gmail.com
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are
taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

To: 2020-12-31T23:59:59Z Asset: all  599a4b2ce6ae4000884313ff

Timestamp Transaction Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

Type Transacted Transaction fees)
2017-09- Buy BTC 0.01173551 4346.64 $51.01 $54.00 Bought 0.01173551 BTC for $54.00 USD
04T715:38:387
2017-09- Buy BTC 0.00231198 4325.30 $10.00 $10.99 Bought 0.00231198 BTC for $10.99 USD
05T04:28:13Z
2017-09- Buy BTC 0.00237299 4429.01 $10.51 $12.00 Bought 0.00237299 BTC for $12.00 USD
05T17:55:18Z
2017-09- Buy BTC 0.00594665 4540.37 $27.00 $28.99 Bought 0.00594665 BTC for $28.99 USD
07T04:09:407
2017-09- Buy BTC 0.00840029 4167.71 $35.01 $37.00 Bought 0.00840029 BTC for $37.00 USD
08T20:08:00Z
2017-09- Buy BTC 0.00830736 4213.13 $35.00 $36.99 Bought 0.00830736 BTC for $36.99 USD
10T16:07:17Z
2017-09- Sell BTC 0.02102343 3900.41 $82.00 $79.01 Sold 0.02102343 BTC for $79.01 USD
19T06:19:597
2017-09- Buy BTC 0.03552763 3940.59 $140.00 $142.99 Bought 0.03552763 BTC for $142.99 USD

19706:22:287



Timestamp

2017-09-
19T706:23:39Z

2017-09-
19721:27:13Z

2017-09-
19722:05:427

2017-10-
20T16:49:15Z

2017-12-
17705:44:047

2017-12-
20T04:01:447

2017-12-
21T03:14:587

2017-12-
21T15:05:247

2018-01-
02T715:37:43Z

2018-01-
03T03:25:277

2018-01-
10T05:28:20Z

2017-12-
21T18:24:387

Transaction
Type

Buy

Send

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Send

Buy

Send

Buy

Asset

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BCH

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

0.00304988

0.02581956

0.03061905

0.00018966

0.00493604

0.00282502

0.00293435

0.00295913

0.01365513

0.00460937

0.00460937

0.03064448

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

3934.58

3932.17

3886.47

5958.03

19653.41

16994.57

16361.37

16224.36

13732.26

15238.53

14250.01

3165.66

+1 888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com Page 2/5

Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

$12.00

$119.00

$1.13

$97.01

$48.01

$48.01

$48.01

$70.24

$97.01

fees)

$13.49

$116.01

$0.14

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$73.23

$100.00

Bought 0.00304988 BTC for $13.49 USD

Sent 0.02581956 BTC to

182ssrS2HBMgJ66F35XkSGs9FHdeRs76pc

Sold 0.03061905 BTC for $116.01 USD

Sold 0.00018966 BTC for $0.14 USD

Bought 0.00493604 BTC for $100.00 USD

Bought 0.00282502 BTC for $50.00 USD

Bought 0.00293435 BTC for $50.00 USD

Bought 0.00295913 BTC for $50.00 USD

Sent 0.01365513 BTC to

3PEijbfRpy87SF7ThAAQZDg2GPcLwSnn4XK

Bought 0.00460937 BTC for $73.23 USD

Sent 0.00460937 BTC to
1Cj4UMkSYFs4uQUQqUVBNBtoUyjHmpJUUp

Bought 0.03064448 BCH for $100.00 USD



Timestamp

2018-01-
02T715:58:537

2018-01-
02T19:33:497

2018-01-
03T03:23:37Z

2019-02-
13702:02:05Z

2017-12-
20T14:41:53Z

2017-12-
20T16:39:477Z

2018-01-
03T15:27:38Z

2017-09-
01720:39:037

2017-09-
19T706:21:08Z

2017-10-
1T702:53:467

2017-12-
14T14:33:10Z

2017-12-
28T18:38:36Z

Transaction
Type

Send

Receive

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Send

Buy

Sell

Buy

Buy

Send

Asset

BCH

BCH

BCH

BSV

ETH

ETH

ETH

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

0.03061826

0.0296

0.0296262

2.0e-08

0.12019345

0.0607528

0.18094625

1.567009504

1.5575895

2.25633511

0.33152687

1.57547567

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

2481.98

2599.51

2568.00

65.46

807.12

790.25

879.79

91.87

52.65

50.77

292.62

234.03

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

+1 888 908-7930
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Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

$76.08

$0.00

$97.01

$48.01

$144.24

$82.00

$114.56

$97.01

fees)

$73.09

$0.00

$100.00

$50.00

$150.00

$79.01

$117.55

$100.00

Sent 0.03061826 BCH to
qrgr8addpgxInr3t8j6vah398gm2443mpuzv2wspsu

Received 0.0296 BCH from an external account

Sold 0.0296262 BCH for $73.09 USD

Bought 0.00000002 BSV for $0.00 USD

Bought 0.12019345 ETH for $100.00 USD

Bought 0.0607528 ETH for $50.00 USD

Sent 0.18094625 ETH to
0x0c9752228458faad59ec9abc17d14b1dda2178f6

Bought 1.57009504 LTC for $150.00 USD

Sold 1.5575895 LTC for $79.01 USD

Bought 2.25633511 LTC for $117.55 USD

Bought 0.33152687 LTC for $100.00 USD

Sent 1.57547567 LTC to
LKrvtgjE7MCbpMNzSPVVw8tqjyb9b5bs8U



Timestamp

2018-03-
12720:22:587

2020-12-
27T13:45:067Z

2020-12-
27T13:45:19Z

2020-12-
27T13:46:167Z

2020-12-
27T13:54:46Z

2020-12-
02T705:12:50Z

2020-12-
03T03:12:37Z

2020-12-
27T13:47:287

2020-12-
27T13:47:467Z

2020-12-
27713:48:027

2020-12-
27T13:48:267Z

2020-12-
27T13:49:00Z

2020-12-
27T13:56:467

Transaction
Type

Send

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Convert

Receive

Sell

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Convert

Asset

LTC

MKR

MKR

MKR

MKR

XRP

XRP

XLM

XLM

XLM

XLM

XLM

XLM

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

1.02489185

0.00369756

0.00369029

0.00369029

0.01107814

66.48

66.48

14.1896302

141896302

14.1828884

14.1828884

14.1654095

70.9104467

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

176.68

538.93

538.93

540.85

540.70

0.600000

0.620500

0.140000

0.140000

0.140000

0.140000

0.140000

0.140000

+1 888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com

Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

$1.99

$1.99

$2.00

$5.91

$41.25

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.98

$9.76

fees)

$1.99

$1.99

$2.00

$5.99

$39.26

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.98

$9.97

Sent 1.02489185 LTC to

LUUp3eYrSCAp2opiumkxdJyNomxX7MESeh

Received 0.00369756 MKR from Coinbase Earn

Received 0.00369029 MKR from Coinbase Earn

Received 0.00369029 MKR from Coinbase Earn

Converted 0.01107814 MKR to 13.92214622 GRT

Received 66.4800 XRP from an external account

Sold 66.4800 XRP for $39.26 USD

Received 14.1896302 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Received 14.1896302 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Received 14.1828884 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Received 14.1828884 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Received 14.1654095 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Converted 70.9104467 XLM to 23.22065351 GRT



Timestamp

2020-12-
27T13:39:557

2020-12-
27T13:40:51Z

2020-12-
27T13:41:10Z

2020-12-
27T13:55:18Z

2020-12-
27T13:35:527

2020-12-
27T13:36:287

2020-12-
27T13:36:50Z

2020-12-
27T13:55:51Z

2020-12-
27T13:33:12Z

2020-12-
27T13:33:527

2020-12-
27T13:34:17Z

Transaction
Type

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Convert

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Convert

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Asset

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

CGLD

CGLD

CGLD

CGLD

GRT

GRT

GRT

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

0.02313209

0.02309647

0.02309647

0.06932503

1.4012471

1.40124711

1.40124711

4.20374133

2.44259893

2.44678248

2.44678248

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at

Transaction

129.44

129.44

129.44

129.10

1.42

1.42

1.42

1.42

0.420000

0.420000

0.420000

+1 888 908-7930
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Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$8.84

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$5.91

$1.08

$1.03

$1.03

fees)

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$8.95

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$5.98

$1.03

$1.03

$1.03

Received 0.02313209 COMP from Coinbase Earn

Received 0.02309647 COMP from Coinbase Earn

Received 0.02309647 COMP from Coinbase Earn

Converted 0.06932503 COMP to 20.80747088 GRT

Received 1.40124711 CGLD from Coinbase Earn

Received 1.40124711 CGLD from Coinbase Earn

Received 1.40124711 CGLD from Coinbase Earn

Converted 4.20374133 CGLD to 13.91895571 GRT

Received 2.44259893 GRT from Coinbase Earn

Received 2.44678248 GRT from Coinbase Earn

Received 2.44678248 GRT from Coinbase Earn



