## coinbase

Transaction report for Sandeep Udumala	Date range	Filter	Customer
You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.	From: 2017-07-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	sandeepreddyudumala@gmail.com
	To: 2020-12-31T23:59:59Z	Asset: all	599a4b2ce6ae4000884313ff

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtota	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2017-09- 04T15:38:38Z	Buy	BTC	0.01173551	4346.64	\$51.01	\$54.00	Bought 0.01173551 BTC for \$54.00 USD
2017-09- 05T04:28:13Z	Buy	BTC	0.00231198	4325.30	\$10.00	\$10.99	Bought 0.00231198 BTC for \$10.99 USD
2017-09- 05T17:55:18Z	Buy	BTC	0.00237299	4429.01	\$10.51	\$12.00	Bought 0.00237299 BTC for \$12.00 USD
2017-09- 07T04:09:40Z	Buy	BTC	0.00594665	4540.37	\$27.00	\$28.99	Bought 0.00594665 BTC for \$28.99 USD
2017-09- 08T20:08:00Z	Buy	BTC	0.00840029	4167.71	\$35.01	\$37.00	Bought 0.00840029 BTC for \$37.00 USD
2017-09- 10T16:07:17Z	Buy	BTC	0.00830736	4213.13	\$35.00	\$36.99	Bought 0.00830736 BTC for \$36.99 USD
2017-09- 19T06:19:59Z	Sell	BTC	0.02102343	3900.41	\$82.00	\$79.01	Sold 0.02102343 BTC for \$79.01 USD
2017-09- 19T06:22:28Z	Buy	BTC	0.03552763	3940.59	\$140.00	\$142.99	Bought 0.03552763 BTC for \$142.99 USD

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111 +1 888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com

D	0	~	0	2	
- P	a	u	e	2	10

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtota	l Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2017-09- 19T06:23:39Z	Buy	BTC	0.00304988	3934.58	\$12.00	\$13.49	Bought 0.00304988 BTC for \$13.49 USD
2017-09- 19T21:27:13Z	Send	BTC	0.02581956	3932.17			Sent 0.02581956 BTC to 182ssrS2HBMgJ66F35XkSGs9FHdeRs76pc
2017-09- 19T22:05:42Z	Sell	BTC	0.03061905	3886.47	\$119.00	\$116.01	Sold 0.03061905 BTC for \$116.01 USD
2017-10- 20T16:49:15Z	Sell	BTC	0.00018966	5958.03	\$1.13	\$0.14	Sold 0.00018966 BTC for \$0.14 USD
2017-12- 17T05:44:04Z	Buy	BTC	0.00493604	19653.41	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 0.00493604 BTC for \$100.00 USD
2017-12- 20T04:01:44Z	Buy	BTC	0.00282502	16994.57	\$48.01	\$50.00	Bought 0.00282502 BTC for \$50.00 USD
2017-12- 21T03:14:58Z	Buy	BTC	0.00293435	16361.37	\$48.01	\$50.00	Bought 0.00293435 BTC for \$50.00 USD
2017-12- 21T15:05:24Z	Buy	BTC	0.00295913	16224.36	\$48.01	\$50.00	Bought 0.00295913 BTC for \$50.00 USD
2018-01- 02T15:37:43Z	Send	BTC	0.01365513	13732.26			Sent 0.01365513 BTC to 3PEijbfRpy87SF7hAAQZDg2GPcLwSnn4XK
2018-01- 03T03:25:27Z	Buy	BTC	0.00460937	15238.53	\$70.24	\$73.23	Bought 0.00460937 BTC for \$73.23 USD
2018-01- 10T05:28:20Z	Send	BTC	0.00460937	14250.01			Sent 0.00460937 BTC to 1Cj4UMkSYFs4uQUQqUV6NBtoUyjHmpJUUp
2017-12- 21T18:24:38Z	Buy	BCH	0.03064448	3165.66	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 0.03064448 BCH for \$100.00 USD

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111 +1 888 908-7930

Coinbase, Inc.

support.coinbase.com

า

Page 3/5

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtota	l Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-01- 02T15:58:53Z	Send	BCH	0.03061826	2481.98			Sent 0.03061826 BCH to qrgr8addpgxlnr3t8j6vah398qm2443mpuzv2wspsu
2018-01- 02T19:33:49Z	Receive	ВСН	0.0296	2599.51			Received 0.0296 BCH from an external account
2018-01- 03T03:23:37Z	Sell	BCH	0.0296262	2568.00	\$76.08	\$73.09	Sold 0.0296262 BCH for \$73.09 USD
2019-02- 13T02:02:05Z	Buy	BSV	2.0e-08	65.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	Bought 0.00000002 BSV for \$0.00 USD
2017-12- 20T14:41:53Z	Buy	ETH	0.12019345	807.12	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 0.12019345 ETH for \$100.00 USD
2017-12- 20T16:39:47Z	Buy	ETH	0.0607528	790.25	\$48.01	\$50.00	Bought 0.0607528 ETH for \$50.00 USD
2018-01- 03T15:27:38Z	Send	ETH	0.18094625	879.79			Sent 0.18094625 ETH to 0x0c9752228458faad59ec9abc17d14b1dda2178f6
2017-09- 01T20:39:03Z	Buy	LTC	1.57009504	91.87	\$144.24	\$150.00	Bought 1.57009504 LTC for \$150.00 USD
2017-09- 19T06:21:08Z	Sell	LTC	1.5575895	52.65	\$82.00	\$79.01	Sold 1.5575895 LTC for \$79.01 USD
2017-10- 11T02:53:46Z	Buy	LTC	2.25633511	50.77	\$114.56	\$117.55	Bought 2.25633511 LTC for \$117.55 USD
2017-12- 14T14:33:10Z	Buy	LTC	0.33152687	292.62	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 0.33152687 LTC for \$100.00 USD
2017-12- 28T18:38:36Z	Send	LTC	1.57547567	234.03			Sent 1.57547567 LTC to LKrvtqjE7MCbpMNzSPVVw8tqjyb9b5bs8U

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

Coinbase, Inc.

+1 888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com

D	5	0	0	- 1	/5
- F	а	ч		-+-	10

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-03- 12T20:22:58Z	Send	LTC	1.02489185	176.68			Sent 1.02489185 LTC to LUUp3eYrSCAp2opiumkxdJyNomxX7MESeh
2020-12- 27T13:45:06Z	Coinbase Earn	MKR	0.00369756	538.93	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 0.00369756 MKR from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:45:19Z	Coinbase Earn	MKR	0.00369029	538.93	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 0.00369029 MKR from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:46:16Z	Coinbase Earn	MKR	0.00369029	540.85	\$2.00	\$2.00	Received 0.00369029 MKR from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:54:46Z	Convert	MKR	0.01107814	540.70	\$5.91	\$5.99	Converted 0.01107814 MKR to 13.92214622 GRT
2020-12- 02T05:12:50Z	Receive	XRP	66.48	0.600000			Received 66.4800 XRP from an external account
2020-12- 03T03:12:37Z	Sell	XRP	66.48	0.620500	\$41.25	\$39.26	Sold 66.4800 XRP for \$39.26 USD
2020-12- 27T13:47:28Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	14.1896302	0.140000	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 14.1896302 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:47:46Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	14.1896302	0.140000	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 14.1896302 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:48:02Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	14.1828884	0.140000	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 14.1828884 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:48:26Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	14.1828884	0.140000	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 14.1828884 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:49:00Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	14.1654095	0.140000	\$1.98	\$1.98	Received 14.1654095 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:56:46Z	Convert	XLM	70.9104467	0.140000	\$9.76	\$9.97	Converted 70.9104467 XLM to 23.22065351 GRT

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111 +1 888 908-7930

30 .

Page 5/5

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-12- 27T13:39:55Z	Coinbase Earn	COMP	0.02313209	129.44	\$2.99	\$2.99	Received 0.02313209 COMP from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:40:51Z	Coinbase Earn	COMP	0.02309647	129.44	\$2.99	\$2.99	Received 0.02309647 COMP from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:41:10Z	Coinbase Earn	COMP	0.02309647	129.44	\$2.99	\$2.99	Received 0.02309647 COMP from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:55:18Z	Convert	COMP	0.06932503	129.10	\$8.84	\$8.95	Converted 0.06932503 COMP to 20.80747088 GRT
2020-12- 27T13:35:52Z	Coinbase Earn	CGLD	1.40124711	1.42	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 1.40124711 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:36:28Z	Coinbase Earn	CGLD	1.40124711	1.42	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 1.40124711 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:36:50Z	Coinbase Earn	CGLD	1.40124711	1.42	\$1.99	\$1.99	Received 1.40124711 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:55:51Z	Convert	CGLD	4.20374133	1.42	\$5.91	\$5.98	Converted 4.20374133 CGLD to 13.91895571 GRT
2020-12- 27T13:33:12Z	Coinbase Earn	GRT	2.44259893	0.420000	\$1.03	\$1.03	Received 2.44259893 GRT from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:33:52Z	Coinbase Earn	GRT	2.44678248	0.420000	\$1.03	\$1.03	Received 2.44678248 GRT from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 27T13:34:17Z	Coinbase Earn	GRT	2.44678248	0.420000	\$1.03	\$1.03	Received 2.44678248 GRT from Coinbase Earn